LEGO | Stranger Things: The Creel House

Ticket No. Name

Michael Springthorpe

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

W WWRNNNNNNRNDNDNNDNDIERRPRP R R B B B p
N B O © © N O 00 & ON P O ©O N O 00 W N P O

Alex Reynolds
Claire Brunning
Jason Campbell
Gabor Biro
Kurt Tyrrell
Paul Adams
D Wright
Rachel Nicholls
Stephen Denney
Ryan Lomas
Jonathon Colton
Kurt Tyrrell
Claire Brunning
Zilong Li
Aaron Wilkinson
Gabor Biro
Nicholas Smith
Neo Stevens
Darren Noon
Laura Hunt
Steven Nixon
Rachel Nicholls
Brandon Martin
Alex Plant
Darren Noon
Ryan Wood
Claire Brunning
Thomas Watson
Neo Stevens
Alex Plant

Jason Campbell

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Paul Adams
Jason Campbell
Chris Butler
Finley Harris
Sam Lynch
Glyn Nicholls
Paul Adams
Rachel Nicholls
Josh Hastings
Andy Lempicki
Stephen Denney
Heather Robertson
Daniel Shallicker
Neo Stevens
Brandon Martin
Mark Odams
Ryan Dawson
David Pollock
Chris Butler
Sam Lynch
Claire Brunning
Ben Lewis
Sam Lynch
James Webb
Thomas Watson
Jamie-leigh Fish
Ryan Wood
Tom Evans
Claire Hodgson
Graham Ward
Sienna Owende

Dan Warren

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ticket No. Name

Gabor Biro
Ryan Lomas
Jonathon Colton
Kurt Tyrrell
Claire Brunning
Nick Jones
Alex Reynolds
Brandon Martin
Jamie-leigh Fish
Josh Hastings
Joshua Saunders
Stephen Denney
John Cameron
Neo Stevens
Sunny Patel
Chris Richardson
Ryan Dawson
Claire Brunning
Nicholas Smith
Rachel Nicholls
Jonathon Colton
Janet Quinney
Matthew Bowles
Jonathon Colton
Imre Gorocs
Rachel Nicholls
Brandon Martin
Sam Lynch
Gabor Biro
John Cameron
Ryan Lomas

Aaron Wilkinson

*Correct answer: 4.

e Total: 160 < Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm -«

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

LEGO | Stranger Things: The Creel House

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Chris Beadle 129 James Wilson
98 Sam Lynch 130 Michael Hodge
99 Stephen Denney 131 Jamie-leigh Fish
100 Dan Warren 132 Brandon Martin
101 Rachel Nicholls 133 Stephen Denney
102 Neo Stevens 134 Carl Meadows
103 Rachel Nicholls 135 Dean Powell
104 Kurt Tyrrell 136 Dan Warren
105 Sunny Patel 137 Adrian Manuel
106 Claire Brunning 138 Claire Brunning
107 Douglas Spooner 139 Carl Meadows
108 Natalie Duffield 140 Stephen Denney
109 Kieran Stone 141 Ryan Wood
110 Joanna Rees 142 Sharon Wright
111 James Phillips 143 Thomas Watson
112 Nicholas Smith 144 Lee West
113 Robert Lewis 145 Giancarlo Scarpino
114 Phil Sherwood 146 Michael Hodge
115 Stephen Denney 147 Chris Butler
116 Jamie Knight 148 Josh Hastings
117 Kurt Tyrrell 149 Brandon Martin
118 Brandon Martin 150 Matthew Rodgers
119 Jake Baker 151 Claire Hodgson
120 James Phillips 152 Eilidh Mckenzie
121 Robert Hutchinson 153 Craig Beverley
122 Carl Meadows 154 Rachel Nicholls
123 Gareth Jones 155 Dan Warren
124 Paul Adams 156 Jake Matthews
125 Ryan Dawson 157 Dan Warren
126 Aaron Wilkinson 158 Brandon Martin
127 Stephen Denney 159 Kyle Griffiths
128 Nicholas Smith 160 Michael Elson

*Correct answer: 4. « Total: 160 « Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

