



Ticket No.	Name
1	Michael Springthorpe
2	Alex Reynolds
3	Claire Brunning
4	Jason Campbell
5	Gabor Biro
6	Kurt Tyrrell
7	Paul Adams
8	D Wright
9	Rachel Nicholls
10	Stephen Denney
11	Ryan Lomas
12	Jonathon Colton
13	Kurt Tyrrell
14	Claire Brunning
15	Zilong Li
16	Aaron Wilkinson
17	Gabor Biro
18	Nicholas Smith
19	Neo Stevens
20	Darren Noon
21	Laura Hunt
22	Steven Nixon
23	Rachel Nicholls
24	Brandon Martin
25	Alex Plant
26	Darren Noon
27	Ryan Wood
28	Claire Brunning
29	Thomas Watson
30	Neo Stevens
31	Alex Plant
32	Jason Campbell

Ticket No.	Name
33	Paul Adams
34	Jason Campbell
35	Chris Butler
36	Finley Harris
37	Sam Lynch
38	Glyn Nicholls
39	Paul Adams
40	Rachel Nicholls
41	Josh Hastings
42	Andy Lempicki
43	Stephen Denney
44	Heather Robertson
45	Daniel Shallicker
46	Neo Stevens
47	Brandon Martin
48	Mark Odams
49	Ryan Dawson
50	David Pollock
51	Chris Butler
52	Sam Lynch
53	Claire Brunning
54	Ben Lewis
55	Sam Lynch
56	James Webb
57	Thomas Watson
58	Jamie-leigh Fish
59	Ryan Wood
60	Tom Evans
61	Claire Hodgson
62	Graham Ward
63	Sienna Owende
64	Dan Warren

Ticket No.	Name
65	Gabor Biro
66	Ryan Lomas
67	Jonathon Colton
68	Kurt Tyrrell
69	Claire Brunning
70	Nick Jones
71	Alex Reynolds
72	Brandon Martin
73	Jamie-leigh Fish
74	Josh Hastings
75	Joshua Saunders
76	Stephen Denney
77	John Cameron
78	Neo Stevens
79	Sunny Patel
80	Chris Richardson
81	Ryan Dawson
82	Claire Brunning
83	Nicholas Smith
84	Rachel Nicholls
85	Jonathon Colton
86	Janet Quinney
87	Matthew Bowles
88	Jonathon Colton
89	Imre Gorocs
90	Rachel Nicholls
91	Brandon Martin
92	Sam Lynch
93	Gabor Biro
94	John Cameron
95	Ryan Lomas
96	Aaron Wilkinson



Ticket No.	Name
97	Chris Beadle
98	Sam Lynch
99	Stephen Denney
100	Dan Warren
101	Rachel Nicholls
102	Neo Stevens
103	Rachel Nicholls
104	Kurt Tyrrell
105	Sunny Patel
106	Claire Brunning
107	Douglas Spooner
108	Natalie Duffield
109	Kieran Stone
110	Joanna Rees
111	James Phillips
112	Nicholas Smith
113	Robert Lewis
114	Phil Sherwood
115	Stephen Denney
116	Jamie Knight
117	Kurt Tyrrell
118	Brandon Martin
119	Jake Baker
120	James Phillips
121	Robert Hutchinson
122	Carl Meadows
123	Gareth Jones
124	Paul Adams
125	Ryan Dawson
126	Aaron Wilkinson
127	Stephen Denney
128	Nicholas Smith

Ticket No.	Name
129	James Wilson
130	Michael Hodge
131	Jamie-leigh Fish
132	Brandon Martin
133	Stephen Denney
134	Carl Meadows
135	Dean Powell
136	Dan Warren
137	Adrian Manuel
138	Claire Brunning
139	Carl Meadows
140	Stephen Denney
141	Ryan Wood
142	Sharon Wright
143	Thomas Watson
144	Lee West
145	Giancarlo Scarpino
146	Michael Hodge
147	Chris Butler
148	Josh Hastings
149	Brandon Martin
150	Matthew Rodgers
151	Claire Hodgson
152	Eilidh Mckenzie
153	Craig Beverley
154	Rachel Nicholls
155	Dan Warren
156	Jake Matthews
157	Dan Warren
158	Brandon Martin
159	Kyle Griffiths
160	Michael Elson